PROJECT
CATALOG #
TYPE
NOTES
LANDSCAPE & ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING
 4.4  2.4
E0000 AAA 7/22/2012
REV ECO REVISION DESCRIPTION DRFT DATE

IP
LANDSCAPE & ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING
PAR-36 Eco Lamp ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Halogen Equivalent Color Temperature Beam Angle
PAR36ECO  ■ 35
35 W; consumes 8.5 VA
 ■ W
Warm (2,700K)
 ■ FL
Flood (35°)
 ■ 50
50 W; consumes 11.3 VA
 ■ S
Soft (3,000K)
 ■ WF
Wide flood (60°)
EXAMPLE CONFIGURATION: PAR36ECO-50-W-FL
– – –PAR36ECO
Model
Number Description Watts VA
Equivalent
Wattage CCT
Beam
Spread
Total
Lumens CBCP CRI Efficacy
PAR36ECO35WFL Warm, Flood 6 W 8.5 35 W 2,700K 35° 690 1,120 84 115
PAR36ECO35WWF Warm, Wide Flood 6 W 8.5 35 W 2,700K 60° 670 753 84 115
PAR36ECO35SFL Soft, Flood 6 W 8.5 35 W 3,000K 35° 680 1,138 85 115
PAR36ECO35SWF Soft, Wide Flood 6 W 8.5 35 W 3,000K 60° 680 749 85 115
PAR36ECO50WFL Warm, Flood 10 W 11.3 50 W 2,700K 35° 860 1,521 83 106
PAR36ECO50WWF Warm, Wide Flood 10 W 11.3 50 W 2,700K 60° 860 953 83 106
PAR36ECO50SFL Soft, Flood 10 W 11.3 50 W 3,000K 35° 850 1,449 85 106
PAR36ECO50SWF Soft, Wide Flood 10 W 11.3 50 W 3,000K 60° 850 849 85 106
Luxor Technology Option: Specify Separately
Item Code
n LUXOR LOW-VOLTAGE CUBE
Supports AC dimmable LEDs